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1986 State Representative in General Court 283

Twenty-ninth
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Twenty-ninth
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 1, Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2

Wd. 5, Pet. 1

2

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 2. Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

4 .

6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3,890
1,296

5,186

1 1,699 5.590
559 1,855

1 2,258 7,445

State Election

0)

= 3 •-

< § g

Sera

,„ ra 3SOD.

361
504
330
351
421
292
307
310
205
314
251
310
422
340
330

195
442
215
425
381

6,706

94
114
89
79
88
50
44

111
18
81
39
42
72
50
52

24
69
31

53
50

1,250

Republican Primary

149
31

180

76



284 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirtieth

Middlesex
District

SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Thirtieth

Middlesex
District

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 4. Pet. 2

3

5

6
Pet. 1Wd.

Wd. 6,

Wd. 7,

4

5

Pet. 1

3

4

5

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

6.918

6.918

2.323

2,323

9.241

9.241

State Election

-c o
-Q.C/2

405
547
562
571
488
506
449
603
503
432
412
593
508
533
853
588

8..553

3

22

Republican Primary

414

414

415

415

70



1986 State Representative in General Court 285

SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Thirty-first

Middlesex
District

SOMERVILLE
Wd. 1,

Wd.
Wd.

Pet.

Pet.

Wd. 4.

Wd. 5, Pet

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

5

1

2

3
4

5

Pet. 1

4

2

3

6
2Wd. 6, Pet,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Thirty-first

Middlesex
District

Republican Primary

6,214

6,214

State Election

316

316

322

322

° > -3

11 73 C

a o C

574
330
404
436
307
397
557
437
440
403
392
524
574
416
469
494
515

7,669

156
115
120
101
128
186
193
189
219
194
169
227
220
179
226
181
251

3,054

730
445
524
537
440
583
750
627
660
599
561
752
794
597
695
675
770

10,739



286 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Republican

Democratic Primary

Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown

TOTALS

Thirty-second

Middlesex
District

Watertown
Pet. 1

2 . . .

3 .

4 . . .

5 . . .

6
7

9
10
11 .

8A. .

8B. .

TOTALS

^ s Q I

-J



1986 State Representative in General Court 287



288 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham. .

Winchester

TOTALS

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

Stoneham
Pet. 2

3

4

6 .

Winchester
Pet. 1

2

3 . .

4 . . .

5 . .

6
7 . . .

8 , ,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

E ^
"a S
en m c

c .S 3
« > 3
E > a

551
561
649
764

631
623
599
605
562
665
565
506

7,281

619
613
590
653

448
333
456
552
469
552
504
405

6,194

34
43
61
73

33
31

31
25
31
31
24
25

442

Republican Primary

1,204
1,217

1,300
1,490

1,112
987

1,086
1,182

1,062
1,248

1,093
936

13,917

28 270
88 732

116 1,002
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290 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
TOTALS

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2

3

4

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

2

Wd. 5, Pet. 1

3
4

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 7, Pet. 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3,132

3.132

1,176

1,176

4.308

4.308

State Election

t; c .3
^ 0) CO

. ;
to O

281
556
710
433
612
314
349
364
581
624
505
445
387
280
364
516

7.321

120
221
240
178
242
118
157
130
271
306
161
167
149
90
166
170

Republican Primary

409

409

409

409

2,8

401
777
950
611
854
432
506
494
852
930
666
612
536
370
530
686

10,207



1986 State Representative in General Court 291

Thirty-seventh



292 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Thirty-eighth

Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
TOTALS

Thirty-eighth

Middlesex
District

MEDFORD
Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2

3

5

4. Pet. 1

2

Wd.

Wd. 5, Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

2

3

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

4,633

4,633

2,932

2,932

1.105

1,105

8,670

8,670

State Election

-2 S E

350
454
418
590
294
374
308
286
363
338
320
280
396
338
485
316

5,910

219
361
414
429
212
319
192
160
164
149
155
146
368
233
364
226

4,111

3

2

1

13

1

39

190
197
232
245
137
196
149
120
167
90
83
117
194
171
186
126

2,600

Republican Primary

344

344

762
1,021

1,064
1,267

643
893
649
566
694
591
561
545
959
742

1,035
669

12.661

163

163

507

507



1986 State Representative in General Court 293

Thirty-ninth

Middlesex
District

EVERETT
TOTALS

Thirty-ninth

Middlesex
District

EVERETT
Wd. 1, Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 2, Pet. 1

Wd. 3, Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 5, Pet. 1

2

3

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

5.117

5,117

State Election

886

886

6,003

6,003

568
583
404
561
467
535
671
507
587
634
633
558
576
482
628
469
416
528

9.807

Republican Primary

443

443

443

443

110



294 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary

First

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
TOTALS

First

Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Wd. 3, Pet. 3

4

6
7

Wd. 4, Pet. 1

2

3

4

5
6

Wd. 6, Pet. 1

2

3

4

5
6

TOTALS

439
722
347
670
527
379
652
571
299
266
375
391
277
625

1,006
649

8,195

482

482

482

482

187



1986 State Representative in General Court 295

Second
Norfolk

District

QUINCY
TOTALS

Second
Norfolk

District

QUINCY
Wd. 1,

'

Wd. 3.

Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6
Pet. 1

2

5

Wd. 4. Pet. 7

Wd. 5. Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,877

2,877

State Election

ho

693
386
454
786
665
485
353
727
424
251
548
554
560
505
468
504

8,363

192
95
147
211
174
112
143
298
137
88
172
189
200
161
153
163

2,635

Republican Primary

565

565

565

565

885
481
601
997
839
597
496

1,025
561
339
720
743
760
666
621
667

10,998



296 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary

First

Norfolk
District

QUINCY
Weymouth
TOTALS

Third

Norfolk

District

Weymouth
Pet. 5

6
9
12

13
16
17

TOTALS

QUINCY
Wd. 2, Pet. 1

2

640
1.215
469

726
725
734
770
586
674
458

8,562

273 273
266 266

539 539

141



1986 State Representative in General Court 297

Fourth
Norfolk

District

Weymouth
TOTALS

Fourth
Norfolk



298 State Representative in General Court 1986

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifth

Norfolk

District

Braintree

TOTALS

Fifth

Norfolk

District

Braintree
Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11

12

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3,906

3,906

1,693

1,693

State Election

735
500
711
725
819
821
903
827
850

1,022
738
841

9.492

Republican Primary

217


